BOX ASSIGNMENTS				DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
			HEET S ONLY		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION	n of talking and the			7	110 190
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACH	ED ORIGINAL DOCUMEN	NTS OR COPY	THERE	OF.	11-120
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES	S) (ASSIGNORS(S)):				່ ເ 🚍
1. Jacques Loic Marie MICHAUD		2. Dirk Reimo	ond PRO	VOOST	^ <u>*</u> =
3. Elsie VAN BOGAERT		4.	The state of the s		• <u>6</u>
5.	6.				
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEY!	NG PARTY(IFS) ATTACHI		NO		\$
ADDITIONAL IVANIL (O) OF CONTENT					
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECE	IVING INTEREST:				
NAME: Cerestar Holding B.V.					
ADDRESS: Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.O. B	lox 9, 4551 LA Sas van Ge	ent, the Netherla	ands		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOC	CUMENT):				
(Submit herewith only one docume	<u>nt</u> for recordation—multiple	e copies of sam	e Assigr	ment signed by differ	ent inventors is one
document)	IOLE FOADT INTE	DECT	EVEC	DATE: Cobmission 7 4	000
⊠ASSIGNMENT OF ⊠WI	HOLE PART INTE	HE51	EXEC.	DATE: February 7, 1	998
☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐VE	RIFIED TRANSLATION				
	ERGER OTHER :		L		-
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECL		WITH: (NOTE	: IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) F	ebruary 7, 1998				
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). O		SHEET(S) atta	ched?	YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial	1* INVENTOR If not in Item 1	B. PATENT	NO(S)		1st INVENTOR if not in item 1
no 255149					
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom	Correspondence	6. NUMBE	R INVO	VFD·	
Concerning Document Should be M				TS 0 = TOTAL	1
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40			
Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.		ABOVE	OIALX	ψ 1 0 – φ 1 0	4
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER		1			
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918					
5.5 ATTY DKT:		8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE			
		INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975		•	
PMS 255149	OLIENT BEE	UNDER ORI			255149 MATTER NG
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not	requirea	CLIENT NO.	MATTER No.
					/ //
i					/ ▲ \1
O OTATEMENT AND COMMETING	3				
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.	poliof the foregoing informs	ation is true and	d correct	and any attached cor	w is a true coat of
To the best of my knowledge and b	pelief, the foregoing informa	ation is true and	d correct	and any attached cop	by is a true convoir
To the best of my knowledge and be the original document.					by is a true conv of
To the best of my knowledge and be the original document.		10. Total nui	mber of p	pages <u>including</u> this	
To the best of my knowledge and be the original document.		10. Total nur cover sheet,	mber of p	pages <u>including</u> this ents and document	by is a true convoir
To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Management		10. Total nui	mber of p	pages <u>including</u> this ents and document	
To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Management Signature		10. Total nur cover sheet,	mber of p	pages <u>including</u> this ents and document	
To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Management		10. Total nur cover sheet, (do not file d	mber of p	pages <u>including</u> this ents and document er sheet)	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Please return signed/recorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

	For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application				
Atty. Dkt.	255149				
	M#	Client Ref.			

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

	<u>OF NONPROVISI</u>	ONAL APPLIC	<u>ATION</u>
each of the und	In consideration of the sum of Ten Dolla ersigned, to wit:	ars (\$10.00) and other o	good and valuable consideration paid to
	(1) Jacques, Loïc, Marie MICHA	AUD (4)	
INSERT NAME(S) OF	(2) Dirk, Reimond, PROVOOST	(5)	
INVENTOR(S)	(3) Elsie VAN BOGAERT	[]xbo	x if continued on page 2
he receipt and assign(s) and tr	sufficiency of which are hereby acknowle ansfer(s) unto:	dged by the undersign	ed who at the request of, hereby sell(s),
INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S)	Company Walking P. V.		
& ADDRESS(ES)	Cerestar Holding B.V.		
	Nijverheidsstraat 1. P.C	Box 9, 4551 L	A Sas van Gent.
	the Netherlands		
U.S.C. 100, in t	signated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, titl he invention and all applications including resulting patents, known as	e and interest for the U any and all divisions,	inited States of America as defined in 35 continuations, substitutes, and reissues
TITLE OF INVENTION	Free-flowable directly comp	ressible starch	as binder, disintegrant
INVENTION	and filler for compression for which the undersigned executed an	tablets and hard application for Letters	gelatine capsules. Patent of the United States of America:
NOTE → → (Complete line A, B and/or C)	(A) we even date herewith (B) on (C) in U.S. Appln. No. /	filed	
assigns and leg hereinafter act successors, as title in and to th	AND the undersigned hereby authorize is to issue said Letters Patent to the said gals representatives; the undersigned agron behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) signs and legal representatives, deemed e invention hereby transferred. The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Coon & Sutro, of the above address to insert his document.	ee(s) that the attorney to testify and execute a essential by ASSIGNE Cushman Darby & Cush	of record in said application shall iny papers for ASSIGNEE, its E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and
1) Name: 2) Name: 3) Name: 4) Name: 5)	INVENTOR(S) Chichard Sayard	DATE SIGNED 107 / 28 2 / 7 / 98 2 / 7 / 98	De hellame De hellame
Name:			
IF ADDITIONA	AL INVENTORS, check box and con	tinue on page 2.	

CDC-114 9/96